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YOUR HEALTH IS YOUR NUTRITION

INTRODUCTION NOVAFOOD

NOVAFOOD INDUSTRIES, IS A PRIVATE MODERN FOOD MANUFACTURER, ESTABLISHED ON 2020
IN BOUISMAIL, IN TIPAZA, 40 KM FROM ALGIERS CAPITAL. THE COMPANY IS OWNED BY THE
PHARMACEUTICAL COMPANY NOVAPHARM TRADING.

WHICH WAS ESTABLISHED IN 1995. AT NOVAFOOD INDUSTRIES, WE ARE COMMITTED TO CRAFTING
HIGH-QUALITY, NUTRITIONALLY BALANCED PRODUCTS THAT CATER TO A WIDE RANGE OF DIETARY
NEEDS. WITH OVER 1,000 SQUARE METERS OF STATE-OF-THE-ART MANUFACTURING FACILITIES,
OUR PRODUCTION PLANT IS DESIGNED IN STRICT ADHERENCE TO GMP (GOOD MANUFACTURING
PRACTICES) AND HACCP (HAZARD ANALYSIS CRITICAL CONTROL POINTS) GUIDELINES, ENSURING
THE HIGHEST STANDARDS OF SAFETY AND QUALITY IN EVERY PRODUCT WE PRODUCE.

OUR DIVERSE PRODUCTION LINES ARE CAPABLE OF CREATING AN EXTENSIVE VARIETY OF
PRODUCTS, INCLUDING BISCUITS, BARS, INSTANT SHAKES, CHOCOLATE-COATED NUTS, AND MORE.
WHETHER IT'S FOR WEIGHT LOSS, DIABETIC NEEDS, HEALTHY EATING, KETO DIETS, OR
SUGAR-FREE LIFESTYLES, OUR OFFERINGS ARE CAREFULLY CRAFTED TO PROVIDE THE PERFECT
BALANCE OF TASTE AND NUTRITION. WE ALSO SPECIALIZE IN MANUFACTURING DATE BISCUITS,
USING ONLY THE FINEST INGREDIENTS TO ENSURE OUR PRODUCTS NOT ONLY MEET BUT EXCEED
OUR CUSTOMERS' EXPECTATIONS. WE ALSO HAVE FOOD SUPPLEMENT PRODUCTION ., NOVALIFE
PRODUCT LINES NOVALIFE.COM.DZ, WHICH INCLUDES VARIOUS PRODUCTS. ( EFFERVESCENT
TABLETS, TABLET, CAPSULE, STICKS...) AT NOVAFOOD INDUSTRIES, QUALITY IS OUR TOP PRIORITY.
FROM RND TO COMMERCIAL LAUNCH, ALL OUR PRODUCTS UNDERGO RIGOROUS TESTING AND
ALSO CONTROLED BY THIRD-PARTY LABORATORIES TO VERIFY THEIR NUTRITIONAL VALUE AND
QUALITY, PROVIDING OUR CUSTOMERS WITH PEACE OF MIND AND CONFIDENCE IN EVERY BITE.
OUR MISSION IS TO DELIVER PRODUCTS THAT SUPPORT HEALTHIER LIFESTYLES, MAKING
NUTRITIOUS CHOICES ACCESSIBLE AND ENJOYABLE FOR EVERYONE.

NOVAFOOD INDUSTRIES IS CURRENTLY THE :

1ST SUGAR FREE BISCUIT MANUFACTURER IN ALGERIA

1ST VEGAN KETO BARS MANUFACTURER IN ALGERIA

1ST VEGAN INSTANT PROTEIN SHAKE MANUFACTURER IN ALGERIA

WE ALSO, MANUFACTURE ENERGY BARS, WITH DATES AND VEGAN PROTEINE, WTIH DIFFERENT
NUTRITIONAL PROFILE AND TASTE, WE ALSO MANUFACTURE DATE BISCUITS, (SUPERDATO) AND
CHOCOLATE COATED DATE BISCUITS (CHOCODATO), AND MANY HEALTHY SUGAR FREE, AND LOW
SUGAR, AND HIGH PROTEIN PRODUCT ARE UNDER DEVELOPMENT TO MEET THE GROWING
MARKET DEMAND IN EUROPE AND IN THE MENA AREA.

OUR GOAL IS TO OFFER, HALAL PRODUCT AND HEALTHY PRODUCTS WITH A GOOD TASTE.

THANK YOU
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BlSculT

BISG“ITS ORI&INAL 1S‘sucfA§-E§EE p

with no added sugars
Sugar-free

No palm oil
No preservatives :
No artificial colors @ s

Ingredients:

Wheat flour, maltitol sweetener, sunflower oil, whole wheat flour, salt,
raising agents (sodium bicarbonate SIN500ii, ammonium bicarbonate
SIN503ii), soy lecithin SIN322 emulsifier, artificials flavors.

Contains soy derivatives and gluten. Presence of sweeteners, not
recommended for children. Keep away from moisture and heat.

NUTRITION FACTS 1Biscuit 100g
Energy/ Kcal 34,6 4322
Lipides - Fat 1,5 18,2
Glucides - Carbohydrates 55 68,6

Sucres - Sugars 0,02 0,2
Fibres - Fibers 0,2 2,5
Protéines - Proteins 0,6 6,9

Sel - Salt 0,02 0,3
Product - : Weight| BAR PCS Ighelf CARTON |\ broN palet
Description | Packagin PER . Gluten|Vegan|Halal| Weight PCS let| VOLUME
Name Pt ging Gr CODE carTon| life 9 ir?IEG per palette /pale (M3)

Sugar Sugar
free free ]Ig?o‘i:::t:i?sf 80 [e132369300126 20 | J2 | vEs [ ves |ves 18 72 1440 1,05984
biscuit biscuit
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TYV:I:2 PROTEIN BAR

PARTIALLY SWEETENED SWEETENED PRODUCT

e
|

%ﬁ? " Beurrede .::.armhue_ts-s et CrJru_nlr:s-,l B |

s -—‘-:

@Y Ingredients: Pea protein, milk vegecao (sugar, vegetable fat, milk powder, cocoa powder, soy
lecithin E322, vanillin), peanut butter, palm oil, cocoa butter. Food additives: maltitol syrup
E965ii sweetener, glycerol E422 humectant, soy lecithin E322 emulsifier, salt, flavor masking
natural and artificial), vanilla flavor (artificial). Contains food ingredients that may cause
allergies or intolerances: peanuts, milk, and sweeteners, contains soy derivatives.

Store in a cool, dry place (18°C to 20°C).

INFORMATIONS = BN GR
NUTRITIONNELLES 100G 50G /Bar “
KCAL 424.,8 212,4

GLUCIDES 41,7 20,9

SUCRES 55 2,7

PROTEINES 27,0 13,5

LIPIDES 21,7 10,8

FIBRES 2,7 14

SEL 0,5 0,2

H CARTON alet
t _— . | Weight| BAR PCS  |shelf ; ART Nel 5

Product | pescription |Packaging o CODE  |cfER,\[ life [Cluten|Vegan|Halal| Weight per parotte| PCS /palet Ve
KETO Keto diet bar,

High proteine| 1BAR 12
BARRE High fat, 50 6132369300058 25 [ “.. | NO YES | YES 1,6 84 2100 1,21344

low carb,

low sugar
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| @
CODA-‘:-.O DATE-FILLED BISCUITS
g$g_u.| COATED IN CHOCOLATE

MBCLTY FOUSALS. AP DATTIS £ EACHES B CHODOLAT

EYWheat flour, date, milk vegecao : (sugar, vegetable fat, milk powder, cocoa powder,
soy lecithin sin 322, vanillin), vegetable oil, sugar, corn starch, glucose syrups, salt,
food additives: glycerol sin 422 humectant, soy lecithin sin 322 emulsifier, citric acid
sin 330 acidity regulator. Raising agents (sodium bicarbonate sin 500ii, ammonium
bicarbonate sin 503ii), flavors. Contains food ingredients causing allergies or
intolerances (milk, soy, gluten).

Nutrition facts / apports nutritionnels MgE)
499 3a)) dal)
Pour 100 g ¢ MUGE
salt / sel (g) 0,40 (¢) ke
Product _ .| Weight| BAR PCS  [shelf CARTON CARTONeI palet
Name Description | Packaging Gr CODE iR |life Gluten|Vegan|Halal V\ilre‘llggt per palette| PCS /palet vo(ldJsr)/lE

Date biscuit | 1 packets
CHOCODATO coated with P of

chocolate 3 biscuits

46,5 |6132369300072| 25 12 YES | YES | YEs 13 84 2100 1,21344

h
months
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INSTANT SHAKE

VANILLA-COOKIES FLAVORED

Pea protein, food additives: Acacia gum E414 stabilizer, xanthan gum
E415 stabilizer, silicon dioxide E551 anti-caking agent, acesulfame K E950

sweetener, sucralose E955 sweetener, cookie flavor (natural), flavor masking
(natural), vanilla flavor (artificial), salt.

QNT / dxas _energy cgrlgohydrate(Gr) sugari(cr Prgtg‘inS(Gr) ) fgts (Gr) . fi b'er(exr) §alt(er)

i o glid @ <haamgnsl g ) Oaigyl B ogal  @paaldil  @aledl
sachet (£)28g8r (s 101,00 2,00 0,25 20,00 2,18 0,75 0,60
preparation JL.100 ml peani | 40,40 0,80 0,10 8,00 0,87 0,30 0,20
(¢)100 GR 360,73 7,14 0,89 71,43 1,77 2,68 2,14

% Daily Value per 100 g 18,04% 2.75% 0.99 % 142.86 % 11.10 % 8.93% 35.67 %

HIGH IN PROTEIN NO ARTIFICIAL COLORING NO PRESERVATIVES

Wei CARTON alet
Product ipti i eight BAR Pcs [shelf i CARTON b
Name Description |Packaging Gr CODE c PRETR ol life Gluten|Vegan|Halal V\ilﬁlaht per palette| PCS /palet VO(LU;)/IE

Vegan instant
ULTRASHAKE| froreine shakel 1 pose 28 |6132369300027| 45 | 12 | No | vEs [ves | 13 84 3780 1,21344
low sugar, high

proteine,
Cookies
vanilla flavor
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gola pgu

DATE-FILLED
BISCUIT

Wheat flour, dates, vegetable oil, sugar, corn starch, glucose syrup, salt,
food additives : glycerol sin 422 humectant, soy lecithin sin 322 emulsifier,
citric acid sin 330 acidity regulator. Raising agents (sodium bicarbonate
sin 500ii, ammonium bicarbonate sin 503ii), flavors. Contains food ingredients
causing allergies or intolerances (soy, gluten).

Nutrition facts / apports nutritionnels
A4 3xl) A qaal)

energy / énergie : Kj 1610,62 Jsasls sdy Al el

energy / énergie : Kcal Bn SIS 1Ay A dadl

carbohydrate / glucides (g) 66,20 () <oma S
proteins / protéines (g9)
H CARTON palet
Product | pescription |Packagin Weight BAR ng Shelf |61 ten|vegan|Halal| Weight | CARTON PCS /palet| VOLUME
Name P ging Gr CODE carton| life 9 in I%G per palette P (M3)
BOX 12
SUPERDATO |BISCUIT DATE OF 104 |6132369300010| 20 | <. | YES | YES |YES 2 72 1440 1,05984
8 BISCUIT
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E/ERGY + DATES
PROTEIN BAR coverep IN cHOCOLATE

20 %

Proteins

[ENIDates, pea protein, milk-based vegetative cocoa (sugar, vegetable fat, milk
powder, cocoa powder, soy lecithin E322, vanillin), vegetable fat, food
additives: glycerol E422 (humectant), soy lecithin E322 (emulsifier).

Salt, natural and artificial flavor masking, natural and artificial caramel flavor.
Not recommended for individuals who are sensitive or hypersensitive to milk
or soy. Store in a cool, dry place away from moisture and heat.

[ INFORMATIONS NUTRITIONNELLES / NUTRITION FACTS )
dyilic Jiloglao 52G /Bar
ENERGY (KJ) 925,02  (Jssbe)d
ENERGY (KCAL) 220,51  (rosshs) L
CARBOHYDRATE (g) 22,80 (Y]
SUGAR (g) 13,31 (&) Sl
PROTEINS(g) 10,45 ) osss)
LIPIDS (g) 9,72 Bond n 5.
FIBRS (g) 2,96 ) Gl ﬁjﬁ
SALT (g) 0,21 @) o)

L / Madein Algeria 6" 132369 " 300133
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ENwheat flour, dates, vegetable oil, sugar, corn starch, glucose syrup, salt, food

additives: glycerin sin422 (humectant), soy lecithin sin322 (emulsifier), citric
acid sin330 (acidity regulator), leavening agents sodium bicarbonate sin500ii,
ammonium bicarbonate sin503ii), perfumes. Contains soy derivatives and gluten.

nutrition facts / apports nutritionnels /
aliad]l deadll

Energy /Energie / 48 UnJ|

Energy / Energie / a5 UnJ | 47,78 Kcal

Biscuit (12,5 g)

Fats /Graisses / g g2 1,379

Carbohydrates / Glucides / o1 jauo g S 8,289
Sugar / Sucre / ySw 4,259

Proteins / Protéines / o Lini gy 0,599
Salt/Sel / zlo 0,06 g

Product .. . Weight BAR PCS Ighelf CARTON CARTON palet
Name Description |Packaging Gr CODE CAF‘;E_I_RON life [Gluten|Vegan|Halal V\ilsll%gt per palette| PCS /palet Vo(lilliJ;)IIE
pocket 12
SUPERDATO |BISCUIT DATE OF 50 |6132369300065| 48 | .onths| YES | YES | YEs 25 60 2880 0,90624
KIDS 4 BISCUIT
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